PHYSICS TUTORS - Fall 2017

The following physics graduate students provide private tutoring. Please discuss prices, meeting times
subject matter, etc. with them, as the Physics Department is not involved in these matters. Tutors can also be

contacted by leaving messages in their mailboxes located outside RLM 5.218. Copies of this list are available on

the tablein front of RLM 5.214,

NAME

Blackmon, Austin
Bucay, Igal
Furey, Brandon
Guadavadze, Iralki
Guthrie, Matt
Hamze, Ali
Jentsch, Alex
Johnson, Jeremy
Kampschroeder, Peter
Lin, Zexun
Lu, Yu
Oliver, James
Olsson, Kevin
Persico, Elliot
Purtseladze, David
Roeltgen, Jonathan
Rosati, Robbie
Roy, Avik
Roycroft, Rebecca
Shehper, Muhammad
Smith, Herbie
Webb, Aaron
Welch, James
Xiao, Minglei
Yang, Hongfeng

Zhang, Yuxuan
Zhuy, Yinan

EMAIL ADDRESS

ablack@utexas.edu
igalbucay@utexas.edu
furey@utexas.edu
irikli.guadavadze@utexas.edu
mwguthrie@physics.utexas.edu
N/A

alexjentsch@utexas.edu
acephysicstutor@gmail.com
kampschroederp@utexas.edu

zexun lin‘utexas.edu

yulu@utexas.edu
hjcoliver@utexas.edu
olsssonks@gmail.com
epersico@utexas.edu
ddatka@gmail.com
jonathan.roeltgen@gmail.com
rjirosati@utexas.edu
aroy@utexas.edu
rroycroft@utexas.edu
shehper@utexas.edu
herbie.smith@utexas.edu
aaron.t.webb()gmail.com
jrw289@cornell.edu
jerry643218(@gmail.com
yangfl4/@utexas.edu
yuxuanzhang@utexas.edu
zhuyinan@physics.utexas.edu

PHONE

815-540-8861
704-998-7897
320-828-2083
512-806-5511
616-510-6782
512-909-9679
281-726-0114
512-217-0594
512-496-8450
N/A
512-975-0965
512-487-0577
925-330-6733
805-407-4515
512-576-7825
856-448-2453
601-529-5332
929-272-2191
415-308-2360
732-771-1115
603-923-1386
480-298-8082
508-505-1280
512-919-9505
512-828-2924
512-993-6753
512-201-3797




